Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ZXFBF04N14TC - IC OPAMP BUFFER 100MHZ 14SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
ZXFBF04N14TCZXFBF04N14TC

PACKAGE PART MARK
ZXFBF04N14 SOIC14N ZXFBF04
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CONTAINER INCREMENT
ZXFBF04N14TA Reel 7” 500
ZXFBF04N14TC Reel 13” 2500
RELATED PRODUCTS
ZXFBF05 4 Channel Buffer with high capacitance
drive
ZXFBF08 8 Channel Buffer
ZXFBF25 4 Channel Buffer with output enable
4 Channel Buffer Device
1
OUT1
IN1